
 

STATEWIDE EMERGENCY COMMUNICATIONS BOARD 

                   Steering Committee 

MEMBER REPRESENTING ALTERNATE 
 

January 2016 

 

Sheriff Dan Hartog, CHAIR 
Kandiyohi County Sheriffs 
2201 23rd Street NE, Suite 101 
Willmar, MN  56201-9566 
3301@co.kandiyohi.mn.us 
Phone: 320-214-6700 

Minnesota Sheriff's Association –
Greater MN 

1951 Woodlane Drive Suite 200 
Woodbury, MN 55125 

vacant 

Commissioner Mike Slavik 
Dakota County 
1590 Highway 55 
Hastings, MN 55033-2343 
mike.slavik@co.dakota.mn.us 
651-438-4427 

Metropolitan Emergency Services 
Board 

 
 

Tom Wolf – Scott County 
19225 Foxfield Drive 
Prior lake, MN  55372 
twolf@co.scott.mn.us 
 
Troy Tretter 
2099 University Avenue West 
St. Paul, MN  55104 
ttretter@mn-mesb.org 

Vice Chair 
Joe Glaccum 
North Memorial Ambulance 
4501 68th Avenue North 
Brooklyn Center, MN 55429 
Phone: 763 581-9905 
joe.glaccum@northmemorial.com 

Minnesota Ambulance Association 
Metro Area 

vacant 
 

Mukhtar Thakur 
Water’s Edge - Office of Statewide 
Radio Communications 
1500 W. County Road B-2 
Roseville, MN 55113 
Phone:  651 234-7962 
mukhtar.thakur@state.mn.us  
 

Minnesota Department of 
Transportation 

 

Tim Lee 
Water’s Edge - Office of Statewide 
Communications 
1500 W. County Road B-2 
Roseville, MN 55113 
Phone:  651 234-7963 
tim.lee@state.mn.us 
 
Jim Mohn  
Water’s Edge - Office of Statewide 
Radio Communications 
1500 W. County Road B-2 
Roseville, MN 55113 
Phone:  651 234-7969 
jim.mohn@state.mn.us 
 

vacant 
 

Minnesota State Patrol vacant 
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vacant MnIT vacant 
Al Fierstad 
Phone: 320-983-8288 
al.fjerstad@co.mille-lacs.mn.us 
 
 
 

Central ESB Kristen Lahr 
807 Courthouse Square 
PO Box 217 
St Cloud, MN 56302 
Phone: 320-290-9151 
Kristen.lahr@co.stearns.mn.us 
 

vacant MN Chiefs of Police Assn vacant 

vacant MN Fire Chiefs Assn vacant 
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